
M I S S I O N   F O O D S   T O T A L   Q U A L I T Y

PRODUCT REGULATORY INFORMATION
08620

Nutrition Facts

Mission FS White Round Tortilla Chips 6/2lb

Fried Chips & Strips, Rounds

Serving Size

Servings per Package 32

Amount per Serving

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (contains one or more of the following: 

Cottonseed Oil, Corn Oil, Palm Oil), Salt.

Saturated Fat 3g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 150mg

Total Carbohydrate 17g

Dietary Fiber 1g

Sugars 0g

Protein 2g

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs.

Calories:     2,000          2,500      

Total Fat
  Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Calories per gram:
Fat  9           Carbohydrate 4        Protein  4

Case/Count: 6/2 LB.

Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625

Case cube: 3.032

Ti x Hi: 6 x 5

about 10 chips (28g)

Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8

Color: White corn with light toast marks

pH:

Flavor: Clean corn

Shelf life: 75 days

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place

Bread alternate: 1.0

Allergens: NONE

Weights:

Net weight (lbs)

12

Gross weight (lbs) Ounces/Dozen

Case dimensions:

13.5

20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375"

PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:
Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat.  Product may also be served warm by 
heating in a dry heat cabinet.  Do not warm in a steamer.

Preparation instructions:

UPC: 000-73731-08620-9

11%

15%

0%

6%

6%

4%

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 2%

Trans Fat 0g

OZ Equivalent Grain:1.0
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Information contained on this page is to be used only for the product and plant indicated. This information is provided for technical content only and is 

not intended to comply with type sizes, fonts, and graphics as required by FDA. Final label compliance is the designers and/or printers responsibility. 
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Mission FS White Round Tortilla Chips 6/2lb

Fried Chips & Strips, Rounds

Serving Size

Servings per Package 32

Amount per Serving

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (contains one or more of the following: 

Cottonseed Oil, Corn Oil, Palm Oil), Salt, Lime.

Saturated Fat 3g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 150mg

Total Carbohydrate 17g

Dietary Fiber 1g

Sugars 0g

Protein 2g

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs.

Calories:     2,000          2,500      

Total Fat
  Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Calories per gram:
Fat  9           Carbohydrate 4        Protein  4

Case/Count: 6/2 LB.

Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625

Case cube: 3.032

Ti x Hi: 6 x 5

about 10 chips (28g)

Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8

Color: White corn with light toast marks

pH:

Flavor: Clean corn

Shelf life: 75 days

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place

Bread alternate: 1.0

Allergens: NONE

Weights:

Net weight (lbs)

12

Gross weight (lbs) Ounces/Dozen

Case dimensions:

13.5

20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375"

PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:
Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat.  Product may also be served warm by 
heating in a dry heat cabinet.  Do not warm in a steamer.

Preparation instructions:

UPC: 000-73731-08620-9

11%

15%

0%

6%

6%

4%

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 2%

Trans Fat 0g

OZ Equivalent Grain:1.0
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