Fried Chips & Strips, Rounds

Mission FS White Round Tortilla Chips 6/2lb

UPC: 000-73731-08620-9

Case/Count: 6/2 LB. Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625 Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Case/Count: 6/2 LB. Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625 Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 PH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions:	Net weight (lbs)	Gross weight (lbs)	Ounces/Dozen
Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625 Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 PH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Diameter (in): 2.375 - 2.625 Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	_	13.5	
Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Gase cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Moisture (%): 1.2 - 1.8 pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Case/Count:	6/2 LB.	
pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	pH: Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Diameter (in):	2.375 - 2.625	
Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Color: White corn with light toast marks Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Moisture (%):	1.2 - 1.8	
Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Flavor: Clean corn Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	pH:		
Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Shelf life: 75 days Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Color:	White corn with light to	ast marks
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Storage: Store in a cool, dry place Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Flavor:	Clean corn	
Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Bread alternate: 1.0 OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Shelf life:	75 days	
OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	OZ Equivalent Grain: 1.0 Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Storage:	Store in a cool, dry plac	e
Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Case dimensions: 20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375" Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Bread alternate:	1.0	
Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Case cube: 3.032 Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	OZ Equivalent Grai	n: 1.0	
Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Ti x Hi: 6 x 5 Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Case dimensions:	20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375"	
Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	Preparation instructions: PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Case cube:	3.032	
PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Ti x Hi:	6 x 5	
PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS:	PREFRIED TORTILLA CHIPS: Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warr	Preparation instruc	tions:	
		<u>-</u>		
Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served wa	heating in a dry heat cabinet. Do not warm in a steamer	Prefried tortilla chips ar	e ready to eat. Product may	also be served warm

Nutritio	n Facts
Serving Size about 10 Servings per Package	chips (28g) 32
Amount per Serving Calories 140	Calories from Fat 70
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 150mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate	17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 2%
diet. Your daily values ma depending on your calorie	needs.
Calories	
Total Fat Less that Sat Fat Less that	
Cholesterol Less that	an 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less that	, 5 , 5
Total Carbohydrate Dietary Fiber	300g 375g 25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate	4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (contains one or more of the following: Cottonseed Oil, Corn Oil, Palm Oil), Salt.

Allergens: NONE

Information contained on this page is to be used only for the product and plant indicated. This information is provided for technical content only and is not intended to comply with type sizes, fonts, and graphics as required by FDA. Final label compliance is the designers and/or printers responsibility.

Approved	•	Issued:	7/28/2014 8:55:07 AM
----------	---	---------	----------------------

UPC: 000-73731-08620-9

Fried Chips & Strips, Rounds

Mission FS White Round Tortilla Chips 6/2lb

Net weight (lbs)	Gross weight (lbs)	Ounces/Dozer
12	13.5	
Case/Count:	6/2 LB.	
Diameter (in):	2.375 - 2.625	
Moisture (%):	1.2 - 1.8	
pH:		
Color:	White corn with light toa	ast marks
Flavor:	Clean corn	
Shelf life:	75 days	
Storage:	Store in a cool, dry plac	е
Bread alternate:	1.0	
OZ Equivalent Grai	n: 1.0	
Case dimensions:	20.0" x 16.0" x 16.375"	
Case cube:	3.032	
Ti x Hi:	6 x 5	

Prefried tortilla chips are ready to eat. Product may also be served warm by heating in a dry heat cabinet. Do not warm in a steamer.

Nutritio	n Facts
Serving Size about 10 o Servings per Package	
Amount per Serving Calories 140 Ca	alories from Fat 70
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 150mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate	17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 2%
* Percent Daily Values are I diet. Your daily values may depending on your calorie r Calories:	be higher or lower needs.
Total Fat Less than Sat Fat Less than Cholesterol Less than Sodium Less than Total Carbohydrate Dietary Fiber	65g 80g 20g 25g 300mg 300mg
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (contains one or more of the following: Cottonseed Oil, Corn Oil, Palm Oil), Salt, Lime.

Allergens: NONE

Information contained on this page is to be used only for the product and plant indicated. This information is provided for technical content only and is not intended to comply with type sizes, fonts, and graphics as required by FDA. Final label compliance is the designers and/or printers responsibility.

_		
Approved:	Issued-	7/28/2014 8:55:07 AM